Type of Fee or Service Charge

Building Department

Heating - Mechanical
Forced Air Funace {up to 100M BTU's)

Forced Air Funace {over 100M BUT's/Pool Heater)

All Heaters

Comm. Evap Cooler

Air Handling Unit {up to 10MCFM)
Vent Fan

Hood w/mech Exhaust

Misc. Equipment

Wood/Pellet Stove

Freestanding Heating Unit

Fuel Tank (Propane, Kerosene, etc.}
Plumbing

Water Closet {toliet)

Bath Tub

Shower

Lavatory {wash basin}

Clothes Washer Waste Pipe

Sink

Urinal

Drinking Foundation

Water Piping System

Gas System (1-5 outlets)

Gas System (6+ outlets - each)
Water Heater w/Vent

House Sewer

Alterations of Drainage or Vent Piping
Misc. ltems - per item

Electrical

Fixtures {1-20)

Fixtures {21 or more - each}
Outlets {1-20})

Outlets {21 or more - each)

Electric Radiant Heat Per Room
Motors-Not over 1 HP

Motors-Over 1 HP - Not Over 10 HP
Motors- Over 10 HP - Not Over 50 HP
Sign & Electric Adv. Devices ea. Sign
Temp Poles and Service

200 Amp or Less

Building Permit
Building Permit Fee

Plan Check Fee

Strong Motion Fee

Actual Fee

$24.12
$29.66
$24.,12
$17.36
$17.36
$11.82
$11.82
$17.36
$29.66
$24.12
$48.89

$15.97
$15.97
$15.97
$15.97
$15.97
$15.97
$15.97
$15.97
$7.74
$10.02
$1.79
$20.05
$40.17
$7.74
$15.97

$1.79
$1.19
$1.79
$1.19
$20.05
$7.74
$20.05
$40.09
$43.19
$28.30
$49.71

Additional Information

Per ltem
Per ltem
Per ltem
Per ltem
Per ltem
Per ltem
Per [tem
Per Item
Per ltem
Per item
Per ltem

Per item
Per ltem
Per ltem
Per ltem
Per ltem
Per ltem
Per ltem
Per [tem
Per ltem
Per ltem
Per ltem
Per ltem
Per item
Per ltem
Per [tem

Per ltem
Per ltem
Per ltem
Per ltem
Per ltem
Per ltem
Per ltem
Per ltem
Per item
Per item
Per ltem

Valuation Chart plus 5% finance adminstrative
65% of Building Permit Fee
Commercial and Restdential 3 stories and

higher 50.00028 rate; Residential under 3
stories $0.00013 rate



Type of Fee or Service Charge

CA Building Standards Fee
Demo Permit

Green Tag/Electrical Plan Fee
Commerical Reroof
Residential Reroof

Solar Commercial Deposit
Solar Residential Deposit
Reinstate of Building Permit
Hot Water Instailation

Wood Stove Install Only

Heating Element Permit (Heat Pump,
Hot Water Heater, Pellet Stove, Wood
Stove, Monitor Heater, etc.)

Other Inspections Not Listed

Day Care Inspection

Actual Charge

$1.00 for each $25,000 valuation
$2.00 per square foot of demolished area
Valuation; Minimum payment of $154.00

Valuation Chart
$6.00 per square; Minimum payment of $150.00

Valuation; Minimum payment $1000.00

Valuation not to exceed $450.00

10% of Building Permit Fee

Consolidated to Heating Element Permit
Consolidated to Heating Element Permit

Valtuation; Minimum $150.00

Valuation; Minimum $150.00
$150.00

**Valuation of Permit 1SB per each $25,000 valuation**

***Solar For Residential $151.00 Plan Check Fee®#*

**Fence- No permit required, if does not exceed 6ft in back w/2ft lattice and 3ft in the front,

Anything other will require a permit application**

Additional Information

Square is equal to 100 sq. ft.

Per Inspection



BUILDING PERMIT ISSUANCE FEES

TOTAL VALUATION

FEE

$1.00 to $500.00

538,30

$501,00 TO $2,000.00

$38.30 FOR THE FIRST $500.00 PLUS $4.83 FOR EACH ADDITIONAL
$100.00, OR FRACTION THEREOF, TO AND INCLUDING $2,000.00

$2001.00 TG $25,000.00

$112.86 FOR THE FIRST $2,000.00 PLUS $22.17 FOR EACH
ADDITIONAL $1,000.00, OR FRACTION THEREOF, TO AND
INCLUDING $25,000.00

$25,001.00 TO $50,000.00

$637.62 FOR THE FIRST $25,000.00 PLUS $16.00 FOR EACH
ADDITIONAL $1,000.00, OR FRACTION THEREQF, TO AND
INCLUDING $50,000.00

$50,001.00 TO $100,000.00

$1049.12 FOR THE FIRST $50,000.00 PLUS $11.05 FOR EACH
ADDITIONAL $1,000.00, R FRACTION THEREQF, TO AND
INCLUDING 5100,000.00

$100,001.00 TO $500,000.00

$1619.52 FOR THE FIRST $100,000.00 PLUS $8.87 FOR EACH
ADDITIONAL $1,000.00, OR FRACTION THEREQF, TO AND
INCLUDING $500,000.60

$500,001.00 TO $1,000,000.00

$5270.05 FOR THE FIRST $500,000.00 PLUS $7.52 FOR EACH
ADDITIONAL $1,000.00, OR FRACTION THEREOF, TO AND
INCLUDING $1,000.000.00

5$1,000,001.00 AND UP

$9140.60 FOR THE FIRST $1,000,000.00 PLUS 54,99 FOR EACH
ADDITIONAL $1,000.00, OR FRACTION THEREOF




